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Model Net
Weight (lbs.)Length (inches) Depth (inches) Height (inches)

RST-5P-240 723/8

Class

85 291/2 341/2 165

Electric hot food table

12” x 20” hot food wells with exposed 
elements

750 watt element under each compartment

Individually controlled wells & indicator lights

7” wide x 1/2” thick poly carving board with 
stainless steel support base & brackets

Main power switch

300 series stainless steel top

Stainless steel open base with undershelf

Legs & feets included

Casters available as an option

FEATURES & BENEFITS

4184 E. Conant st., Long Beach, CA 90808
Tel. 800-500-3519  Fax. 310-900-1066
www.gkradiance.com

* Water pans not included* Water pans not included



PLAN VIEW

Turbo Air : 800-627-0032
Warranty  : 800-381-7770

GK : 800-500-3519
AC : 888-900-1002

Model : RST-5P-240

Steam TablesSteam TablesTT

(unit : inch)

SIDE VIEWFRONT VIEW

TOP VIEW
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- Electrical Connection

Design and specifications subject to change without notice.
Most updated spec sheets are available at www.gkradiance.com.  
Actual shipping weight may differ due to extra packing materials for product protection.

2 Year Parts and Labor Warranty
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DATA

Plug Type

Power Source

Top Openings

Voltage

Amps

WATT

Phase

  NEMA 6-20P

Electric

5

240V

14.5

3750W

Single

G

DIMENSIONAL DATA

723/8

291/2

341/2

165
85

Ext. Length Overall (in.)
Ext. Depth Overall (in.)
Ext. Height Overall (in.)
Net Weight (lbs.)
Class


